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Pett.
1005
1098
1168
1002
1026
1065
1032
1093
1043
1045
1059
1144
1008
1096
1086
1071
1081
1022
1040
1159
1058
1125
1073
1027
1141
1052
1009
1088

Atleta
EL KALIL YASSIN
VALENTINI GIACOMO
TALIANI MASSIMILIANO
CARUSO ANDREA
CETARINI TIZIANO
RENZETTI STEFANO
BESI DAVIDE
BALLINI FRANCESCO
BIANCHINI DANIELE
ALBONI SIMONE
CARINI ANGELO
VANNINI ALESSANDRO
SERBOLI SIMONE
PAGANELLI ALESSANDRO
SOLDINI ALDO
FARINELLI ANDREA
BORGOGNI ANDREA
FRANCI STEFANO
RUBELLINI STEFANO
LAGOMARSINO GIULIANO
VERNOCCHI OMAR
COLETTI AGNESE
PIALLI FRANCESCO
AURICCHIO ERMANNO
MOSCONI LAURA
BARLOZZI LUCIO
SPERTILLI MARIO
LO MAGLIO CARLO

Km.10

Anno
1992
1981
1974
1988
1980
1966
1978
1969
1979
1972
1979
1968
1974
1986
1965
1982
1975
1973
1984
1959
1995
1985
1977
1991
1976
1975
1970
1962
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Squadra
U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
UISP CHIANCIANO
TEAM MARATHON BIKE
U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
POD IL CAMPINO
PALESTRA GI POINT
TIFERNO RUNNERS
TIFERNO RUNNERS
ALTO TEVERE
ATL SESTINI
G.S. FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI
ATL SANGIOVANNESE
U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
UISP CHIANCIANO
U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
PALESTRA GI POINT
G.S. AMATORI POD AREZZO
ATL SESTINI
M.C. CITTA' CASTELLO
ATL FRECCIA ZENA
POL MONTECCHIO 2000
M.C. CITTA' CASTELLO
ATL SESTINI
POD IL CAMPINO
DREAM RUNNERS PERUGIA
ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLRTICA
G.S. FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI

ZZZ*HZZ’HZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZQ

Tempo
00:34:36
00:35:31
00:36:02
00:36:17
00:36:30
00:38:23
00:38:43
00:38:52
00:39:00
00:39:00
00:39:04
00:39:15
00:39:23
00:39:35
00:39:52
00:40:00
00:40:55
00:40:58
00:41:07
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:18
00:41:55
00:42:00
00:42:10
00:42:29
00:42:44
00:42:50



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

36

37
38
39

40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
10

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38
39
40
41
42

1146
1021
1031
1015
1097
1079
1063
1104
1042
1126
1018
1109
1090
1121
1061
1033
1087
1103
1080
1112
1152
1162
1163
1046
1011
1041
1020
1068
1149

FRINGUELLI FRANCO
LACRIMINI IVAN
BASSI ALFREDO
BONCI EMANUELE
CHIEZZI ALESSANDRO
VANNUCCINI BIAGIO
VECCHINI SERGIO
BONCOMPAGNI LUCIA
GIANNINI DAVID
PAZZI CARLA
VARVATO GENNARO
POLVANI NATASCIA
MAGGI MAURIZIO
MENCARELLI FEDERICA
SERI GUIDO

SGUERRI SILVANO
PIERINI ROBERTO
CORSINI CRISTINA
MACCIONI ANTONIO
VESCHI NICOLETTA
RUGO ALESSIO
FABBRI LEO
PICCHIRILLI EMANUELA
CUCCINIELLO LUCA
PARRI GIOVANNI
ANDREINI MICHELE
BASSI GUIDO

PULERI ANDREA
COLLINI GABRIELLA
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1956
1990
1965
1985
1966
1966
1970
1989
1971
1977
1975
1968
1971
1981
1963
1946
1987
1973
1995
1972
1976
1960
1966
1960
1962
1979
1965
1985
1961
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ATL AVIS PERUGIA

ATL SESTINI

ATL SESTINI

FIRENZE MARATHON

UISP CHIANCIANO

LA CHIANINA RUNNING

M.C. CITTA' CASTELLO

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
LIBERO

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
SUBBIANO MARATHON

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
AVIS FOIANO

G.S. FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI

DLF AREZZO

G.S, FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI
OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

LA CHIANINA RUNNING

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ATL CAPANNE

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATL SESTINI

ATL CAPANNE

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ATL SESTINI

PALESTRA GI POINT

POL RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

MELEELEMEEREMEEErErwmEXEEXEKX

00:43:03
00:43:05
00:43:13
00:43:28
00:43:39
00:43:41
00:44:00
00:44:03
00:44:07
00:44:13
00:44:15
00:44:18
00:44:23
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:53
00:46:10
00:46:13
00:46:40
00:46:46
00:46:49
00:46:58
00:46:58
00:47:05
00:47:21
00:47:24
00:47:27
00:47:35
00:47:37



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

48
49
50
51
52
11
53
54
55
56
12
13
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
14
15
16
64
65
66
67
68
17
18

43
44
45
46
47

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58

10
11
59
60
61
62
63
12
13

1025
1082
1072
1048
1069
1133
1003
1154
1036
1084
1142
1160
1049
1057
1060
1145
1056
1007
1038
1101
1156
1120
1074
1099
1066
1039
1001
1116
1127

MARTINELLI ALBERTO
BARNESCHI IVO
MILANESCHI DANIELE
CHIODINI GIOVANNI
CORSINI CAMILLO
MILLI LAVINIA
LUCCHETTI SIMONE
BORRI GIORGIO
LIBERATORI MARCO
REFI MASSIMILIANO
RINALDI LAURA
SPOSATO ROSSELLA
MORANDI MICHELE
CHIARAMONTI SIMONE
DRAGONI MARCO
MANCINI GIOVANNI
MATRIGIANI ROBERTO
GIUSTINI ROBERTO
BOCCI SILVIO

DI GIOVANPAOLO FRANCESCA
DI NATALE MONICA
ALQUATI LAILA
SOCALI NICOLA
DARAIO GIOVANNI
GORACCI GABRIELE
MONTINI FABIO
CARBONI FABIO

ROSSI VALENTINA
ALBERTI LUCIA
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1980
1953
1972
1957
1982
1990
1970
1967
1986
1972
1981
1975
1980
1968
1970
1974
1956
1956
1977
1971
1967
1955
1978
1956
1980
1965
1954
1971
1978
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POD IL CAMPINO

POD IL CAMPINO

ATL SESTINI

SUBBIANO MARATHON

PALESTRA GI POINT

PALESTRA GI POINT

TIFERNO RUNNERS

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
LIBERO

POD IL CAMPINO

POD CORCIANO

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI

M.C. CITTA' CASTELLO

U.S. ROMA 83

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
G.S. FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI

CRAL POLIGRAFICO DELLO STATO

SILVANO FEDI PT

MARTHON CREMONA

LIBERO

LIBERO

PALESTRA GI POINT

G.S. FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLRTICA
ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

MM TEELELELETT KX EXEX

00:47:37
00:48:12
00:48:26
00:48:30
00:48:40
00:48:40
00:48:43
00:48:45
00:48:56
00:49:05
00:49:20
00:49:32
00:49:52
00:50:03
00:50:07
00:50:25
00:50:37
00:50:47
00:50:59
00:51:09
00:51:14
00:51:24
00:51:30
00:51:32
00:51:35
00:51:53
00:51:54
00:52:02
00:52:44



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

69
70
71
72
19
20
21
73
74
22
75
23
76
24
77
25
78
26
79
80
81
82
83
27
84
28
85
29
30

64
65
66
67
14
15
16
68
69
17
70
18
71
19
72
20
73
21
74
75
76
77
78
22
79
23
80
24
25

1054
1150
1034
1067
1128
1134
1135
1019
1167
1137
1029
1106
1077
1105
1089
1110
1044
1131
1017
1004
1010
1028
1053
1136
1078
1122
1047
1129
1111

OLIVIERI ZAFFIRO
NESCI DAVIDE
MAZZESCHI SERGIO

COLLACCHIONI LEONARDO

IOTINI BARBARA
GUSTINELLI LAURA

ZOI MARTINA

RIPPA GIUSEPPE
BERNARDINI ATHOS
LANDI TIZIANA
CIARDOIPPAZIO ANTONIO
CAPORASO IDA MIRANDA
BACCONI RICCARDO
BURESTI TIZIANA
MANCINI ANDREA
PANICHI ROSALBA
BUCELLI LORENZO
CAMPEGGIO GABRIELLA
VICI ERNESTO
CAFAGNA GIUSEPPE
SBRAGI GIORGIO

NARDI AUGUSTO
BRUSCHI FOSCO
MASSARELLI ROMINA
BALDINI MARIO

RICCI SIMONA

VOLPI FRANCESCO
PAPINI ELISA

MENGONI ROBERTA

Km.10

1970
1993
1943
1986
1974
1988
1988
1958
1977
1977
1964
1958
1965
1962
1979
1965
1974
1971
1957
1980
1948
1975
1944
1969
1963
1971
1967
1973
1960

Pagina 4

M MM ELEELELMEOELsEE "X X KX

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

LIBERO

G.S. AMATORI POD AREZZO
PALESTRA GI POINT

G.S. AMATORI POD AREZZO
PALESTRA GI POINT

PALESTRA GI POINT

POD BOSCO DI CAPODIMONTE
LIBERO

RUNNERS BARBERINO

LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
PALESTRA THE BEST BODY

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
M.C. CITTA' CASTELLO

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
G.S. AMATORI POD AREZZO

G.S. FILIPPIDE DLF CHIUSI

G.P. LUCREZIA PU

LIBERO

G.S. AMATORI POD AREZZO

POL OLTRARNO

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

POD MYRICAE TR

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
TIFERNO RUNNERS

ATL SESTINI

ATL SESTINI

G.S. AMATORI POD AREZZO

T I ELELELELMERELEErImEElmamE KX

00:52:45
00:52:53
00:53:16
00:53:20
00:53:27
00:53:28
00:53:32
00:53:38
00:53:38
00:53:54
00:54:40
00:55:22
00:55:35
00:55:39
00:55:46
00:56:13
00:56:14
00:56:35
00:57:04
00:57:20
00:57:27
00:57:31
00:57:34
00:57:38
00:57:52
00:58:07
00:58:15
00:58:18
00:58:25



116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

31
32
33
86
87
34
35
88
36
37
38
89
90
91
39
92
40
93
94
95
41
42
43
44
45
46
96
47

26
27
28
81
82
29
30
83
31
32
33
84
85
86
34
87
35
88
89
90
36
37
38
39
40
41
91
42

1124
1113
1119
1035
1051
1161
1123
1023
1139
1140
1166
1095
1062
1014
1153
1094
1132
1064
1075
1085
1130
1114
1107
1102
1117
1118
1155
1165

BARBERI LAURA
PERSICO LOREDANA
GRAZIOTTI LUCIA
ERMINI ANDREA
GALANTINI FRANCO
GIANDOMENICO MARISA
LUZZI GAIA

MIGLIORINI ALESSIO
GALASSO CARMELA
GALASSO MARIA
PREVENTIVI ANNAMARIA
MARINI PAOLO

PIANTINI FABRIZIO
DIHARCE MARCELO
MORETTI MARIA IDE
GIUNTI GIAMPIERO
COCCINIGLIO CRISTINA
BINI FILIPPO

LIVERANI SERGIO
BENICCHI ENRICO
MALENTACCHI LAURA
MARINO ADELAIDE
ISOLANI GIULIA

RIZZI SUSANNA
FABIANELLI JASMINE
SCUOTTO VINCENZA
VALLEFUOCO DOMENICO
CIOTOLA GIUSEPPINA
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1984
1972
1990
1983
1958
1962
1976
1977
1970
1970
1967
1956
1971
1955
1978
1956
1989
1979
1931
1966
1955
1971
1995
1967
1975
1973
1965
1967
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ATL NICCHI

CENTRO ESTER NAPOLI
G.S. AMATORI POD AREZZO
ATL NICCHI

LIBERO

POD MORETTI CORVA
ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
RUNNERS PADOVA

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
POD CARASSORI

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ATL SESTINI
ARGENTINA

LIBERA

ATL AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
LIBERO

LIBERO

IL GREGGE RIBELLE
LIBERO

LIBERO

LIBERO

U.P. POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ROMA ATLETICA

POD IL CAMPINO

POD IL CAMPINO

STUFE DI NERONE
STUFE DI NERONE

mZmmmmmmZ LML 9m ™

00:58:29
00:58:49
00:59:08
00:59:08
00:59:16
00:59:31
00:59:59
01:00:04
01:00:40
01:00:41
01:00:57
01:01:22
01:01:42
01:01:59
01:04:02
01:06:27
01:06:28
01:06:29
01:07:25
01:08:08
01:08:09
01:08:16
01:08:42
01:09:41
01:12:14
01:12:18
01:17:40
01:17:43



